2014-15 State Tournament Results

Top Tournament Schools Tier 1
1st place: Edina High School

2nd place: Eden Prairie High School
3rd place: Wayzata High School

4th place: The Blake School

5th place: Eastview High School

Top Tournament Schools Tier 2
1st place: St. Paul Academy

2nd place: Cotter High School

3rd place: Mounds Park Academy

Quantum Leap Award: Marshall High School, for most improved score from the regular season to the tournament

Tournament Individual Winners

1st place: Jordan Haack, Elk River

2nd place: Matt Ehren, Mounds Park Academy
2nd place: Frank Han, Eden Prairie

2nd place: Jacob Nelson, Academy of Holy Angels
2nd place: Jakob Hofstad, Fridley

Top All-Around Student Winners

1st place: Jordan Haack, Elk River

2nd place: Matt Ehren, Mounds Park Academy
2nd place: Frank Han, Eden Prairie

2nd place: Jacob Nelson, Academy of Holy Angels

Math Bowl participants:

Kenrick Bjelland, Edina

Matt Ehren, Mounds Park Academy
Jordan Haack, Elk River

Frank Han, Eden Prairie

Jakob Hofstad, Fridley

Daniel Jing, Blake

Utkarsh Koshti, Eagan

Jacob Nelson, Academy of Holy Angels
Michael Tang, Edina

Jenny Zhang, Edina

Math Bowl Winner: Michael Tang, Edina



Top State Schools for 2014-2015 Regular Season

Total School Name Division Name

603 Wayzata Southwest Suburban
566 Edina Southwest Suburban
558 Eden Prairie South Suburban

544 Mounds View North Suburban

477 Eastview South Suburban

458 Century Big Nine

456 Southwest Minneapolis

454 East Ridge Suburban East

431 Elk River Twin City Suburban West
431 St. Paul Academy Tri-Metro

430 Blake Tri-Metro

416 Irondale North Suburban

415 Cotter Hiawatha

412 Highland Park St. Paul City

407 Eagan South Suburban

398 Lakeville Schools Canterbury

393 Rochester Mayo Big Nine

387 Woodbury Suburban East

381 Apple Valley South Suburban

380 Minnetonka Southwest Suburban
377 Academy of Holy Angels Tri-Metro

375 Spring Lake Park Sr. North Suburban

372 Hermantown St. Louis River

372 Mounds Park Academy Tri-Metro

369 Benilde-St. Margaret's Metro Alliance

368 Shattuck-St. Mary's Wasioja

365 Andover Twin City Suburban West
362 Stillwater Area Suburban East

355 Bemidji Northern Lights

354 Marshall School St. Louis River
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Total School Name Division Name
354 Minnehaha Academy Tri-Metro

351 Central-St. Paul St. Paul City

341 Mankato West Minnesota Valley
329 Cambridge-Isanti Rum River

326 Tech Central Gopher
325 Roseville Area Suburban East
324 Delano Senior Canterbury

316 Mahtomedi Classic Suburban
313 Minneapolis South Minneapolis

311 Mankato East Minnesota Valley
305 Holy Family Catholic Canterbury

303 White Bear Lake Suburban East
301 John Marshall Big Nine

297 Providence Academy Metro Alliance
293 Orono Senior Metro Alliance
285 Henry Sibley Classic Suburban
283 St. Louis Park Southwest Suburban
282 Duluth East St. Louis River
282 Trinity School Tri-Metro

280 Dassel-Cokato Prairie
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Top State Schools 2014-2015 Tier 1

Tier 1 Total School Name Division Name
603 Wayzata Southwest Suburban
566 Edina Southwest Suburban
558 Eden Prairie South Suburban
544 Mounds View North Suburban
477 Eastview South Suburban
458 Century Big Nine
456 Southwest Minneapolis
454 East Ridge Suburban East
431 Elk River Twin City Suburban West
430 Blake Tri-Metro
416 Irondale North Suburban
412 Highland Park St. Paul City
407 Eagan South Suburban
398 Lakeville Schools Canterbury
393 Rochester Mayo Big Nine
387 Woodbury Suburban East
381 Apple Valley South Suburban
380 Minnetonka Southwest Suburban
377 Academy of Holy Angels Tri-Metro
375 Spring Lake Park Sr. North Suburban
372 Hermantown St. Louis River
369 Benilde-St. Margaret's Metro Alliance
365 Andover Twin City Suburban West
362 Stillwater Area Suburban East
355 Bemidji Northern Lights
351 Central-St. Paul St. Paul City
341 Mankato West Minnesota Valley
329 Cambridge-Isanti Rum River
326 Tech Central Gopher
325 Roseville Area Suburban East
324 Delano Senior Canterbury
316 Mahtomedi Classic Suburban
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Tier 1 Total

School Name

Division Name

313
311
305
303
301
293
285
283
282
280
272
271
270
268
260
253
248
247
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Minneapolis South
Mankato East

Holy Family Catholic
White Bear Lake
John Marshall
Orono Senior

Henry Sibley

St. Louis Park
Duluth East
Dassel-Cokato
Alexandria

Blaine Senior

North St Paul
Washburn High School
Rosemount

Fridley

Burnsville

Hill Murray

Minneapolis
Minnesota Valley
Canterbury
Suburban East
Big Nine

Metro Alliance

Classic Suburban

Southwest Suburban

St. Louis River
Prairie

West Central

Twin City Suburban West

Classic Suburban
Minneapolis
South Suburban
Metro Alliance
South Suburban

Classic Suburban
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Top State Schools 2014-2015 Tier 2

Tier 2 Total School Name Division Name
431 St. Paul Academy Tri-Metro
415 Cotter Hiawatha
372 Mounds Park Academy Tri-Metro
368 Shattuck-St. Mary's Wasioja
354 Marshall School St. Louis River
354 Minnehaha Academy Tri-Metro
297 Providence Academy Metro Alliance
282 Trinity School Tri-Metro
268 St. Paul Prep St. Paul City
257 Esko Polar
253 Pelican Rapids West Central
250 Waseca Minnesota Valley
241 Lourdes Hiawatha
235 Int Sch of MN Canterbury
222 Fairmont Minnesota Valley
219 Cathedral Central Gopher
215 Plainview-Elgin-Millville Three Rivers
187 LaCrescent Three Rivers
186 Rocori Central Gopher
182 Barnum Polar
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Top State Students 2014-2015 Regular Season

Total  Student Name Grade Sex School Name Division Name
70 Qu, Daniel 11 M Wayzata Southwest Suburban
70 Stein, Daniel 9 M Minnehaha Academy Tri-Metro
70 Wang, Henry 11 M Century Big Nine
70 Weckwerth, Nathan 10 M Dassel-Cokato Prairie
68 Ehren, Matt 12 M Mounds Park Academ Tri-Metro
68 Haack, Jordan 12 M Elk River Twin City Suburban We
68 Han, Frank 8 M Eden Prairie South Suburban
68 Jing, Daniel 10 M Blake Tri-Metro
68 Koshti, Utkarsh 12 M Eagan South Suburban
68 Nelson, Jacob 11 M Academy of Holy Ang Tri-Metro
68 Tang, Michael 10 M Edina Southwest Suburban
67 Bijelland, Kenrick 11 M Edina Southwest Suburban
67 Lee, Jeffrey 11 M Wayzata Southwest Suburban
67 Marda, Nikhil 10 M John Marshall Big Nine
66 Lu, Frank 8 M Minnetonka Southwest Suburban
65 Fisk, George 12 M Irondale North Suburban
65 Hansen, Cole 12 M Hermantown St. Louis River
64 Choi, Se Ri 11 F Wayzata Southwest Suburban
64 Huang, Richard 9 M Century Big Nine
64 Jiang, Tommy 10 M Edina Southwest Suburban
64 Lee, Sang-Hyuk 11 M Cotter Hiawatha
64 Moore, Trevor 11 M Eden Prairie South Suburban
64 Pasumarty, Rithvik 10 M Wayzata Southwest Suburban
64 Qu, Matthew 8 M Wayzata Central MS  Southwest Suburban
64 White, Nick 11 M Mankato West Minnesota Valley
64 Zhang, Jenny 10 F Edina Southwest Suburban
63 Mangalick, Varun 12 M Mounds View North Suburban
62 Hofstad, Jakob 11 M Fridley Metro Alliance
62 Pan, Alex 9 M Eastview South Suburban
62 Zhao, Leighton 12 M Wayzata Southwest Suburban
61 Chen, Max 11 M St. Paul Academy Tri-Metro
61 Jiang, Linxin Leo 12 M De LaSalle Tri-Metro
61 Liu, Jevons 12 M Eden Prairie South Suburban
60 Duffy, Brandon 11 M Mounds View North Suburban
60 Halvorson, Martin 12 M Lakeville Schools Canterbury
60 Jang, Sung-Woo 12 M Cotter Hiawatha
60 Jiang, Cindy 12 F Edina Southwest Suburban
60 Lee, Samuel 12 M Mounds View North Suburban
60 Wabhl, Jackson 10 M Blake Tri-Metro
60 Yang, Jed 8 M Rochester Mayo Big Nine
59 Drew, William 10 M Wayzata Southwest Suburban
59 Newhouse, William 11 M Mounds View North Suburban
59 White, David 11 M Highland Park St. Paul City
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Total Student Name Grade Sex School Name Division Name

59 Zhang, Mary 10 F Eastview South Suburban

58 Everson, Jared 12 M Mounds View North Suburban

58 Feng, Jason 12 M Mounds View North Suburban

58 Jia, Ruoting 12 F Rochester Mayo Big Nine

58 Jiang, Alex 11 M Mounds View North Suburban

58 Ma, David 9 M Edina Southwest Suburban
58 Tang, Andrew 9 M Wayzata Southwest Suburban
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2014-15 Tournament Schools Ranking  Tier 1

Rank School Name Division Name Season Total Tournament Total
1 Edina Southwest Suburban 566 118
2 Eden Prairie South Suburban 558 114
3 Wayzata Southwest Suburban 603 106
4 Blake Tri-Metro 430 96
5 Eastview South Suburban 477 95
6 Mounds View North Suburban 544 94
7 Century Big Nine 458 92
8 East Ridge Suburban East 454 91
9 Southwest Minneapolis 456 89

10 Highland Park St. Paul City 412 86
11 Woodbury Suburban East 387 79
12 EIk River Twin City Suburban 431 78
13 Lakeville Schools Canterbury 398 78
14 Benilde-St. Margaret' Metro Alliance 369 78
15 Eagan South Suburban 407 77
16 Minnetonka Southwest Suburban 380 76
17 Apple Valley South Suburban 381 72
18 Mahtomedi Classic Suburban 316 69
19 Irondale North Suburban 416 68
20 Bemidii Northern Lights 355 68
21 Hermantown St. Louis River 372 66
22 Dassel-Cokato Prairie 280 66
23 Mankato West Minnesota Valley 341 65
24 Delano Senior Canterbury 324 65
25 Cambridge-Isanti Rum River 329 57
26 Tech Central Gopher 326 57
27 Marshall HS Dynamic South 218 56
28 Mayo Big Nine 393 55
29 Minneapolis South Minneapolis 313 54
30 Alexandria Area West Central 272 51
31 Henry Sibley Classic Suburban 285 46
32 Mankato East Minnesota Valley 311 41
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Rank School Name Division Name Season Total Tournament Total

33 Hibbing Iron Range 208 41
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2014-15 Tournament Schools Ranking  Tier 2

Rank School Name

Division Name

Season Total

Tournament Total

1 St. Paul Academy
2 Cotter

3 Mounds Park Acade
4 Shattuck-St. Mary's
5 Esko

6 Plainview-Elgin-Millvil Three Rivers
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Tri-Metro
Hiawatha
Tri-Metro
Wasioja

Polar

431
415
372
368
257
215

83
83
80
78
52
40
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